

BNY MELLON
 SHAREOWNER SERVICES
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	12/14/2010
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	BRUNSFAMLIT-0100
INVESTOR ID:	806578316055

0041090 01 AT 0.357 **AUTO T4 0 4209 77079-591430 C01 B1M1 -1



ELMER H BRUNSTING & NELVA E
 BRUNSTING
 TR UA OCT 10 96 BRUNSTING FAMILY
 LIVING TRUST
 13630 PINEROCK
 HOUSTON TX 77079-5914

YOU CAN OBTAIN ACCOUNT AND INVESTMENT INFORMATION AT
 1-800-368-8357, 24 HOURS A DAY, SEVEN DAYS A WEEK, VIA BNY
 MELLON'S INTERACTIVE VOICE RESPONSE SYSTEM.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Save this Statement for Tax Purposes

AS OF: 12/13/2010		CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)		DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)			TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)	
114,192.49	88.3700			4,002.42		4,002.42	4,002.42
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	TOTAL SHARES
			12.00			1,292.2088	1,292.2088

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)
11/18/2010	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.7200000	10.6126		922.75
12/10/2010					

PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLAN(S)	TOTAL SHARES
					3.00	922.75		1,281.5962	1,281.5962

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
03/10/10	BALANCE FORWARD		1,259.81		3.00	1,256.81	74.1342881	16.9532	1,240.6574
06/10/10	COMMON DIVIDEND		905.48		3.00	902.48	72.9899000	12.3645	1,259.9751
09/10/10	COMMON DIVIDEND		914.38		3.00	911.38	78.4245000	11.6211	1,281.5962
12/10/10	COMMON DIVIDEND		922.75		3.00	919.75	86.6655000	10.6126	1,292.2088

CHEVRON CORPORATION
 CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
 ACCOUNT KEY: BRUNSFAMLIT-0100
 ELMER H BRUNSTING & NELVA E
 BRUNSTING
 TR UA OCT 10 96 BRUNSTING FAMILY
 LIVING TRUST
 13630 PINEROCK
 HOUSTON TX 77079-5914

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

Sell all plan shares.

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
BNY MELLON/CHEVRON

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES
 WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS
 OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number
 of shares:

All owner(s) must sign and date above
 ()
 Contact Number

7575 806578316055

00175016676410BRUNSFAMLIT---0100IR00169

BRUNSTING002378

BNY Mellon Shareowner Services
Manage Your Account With Ease

Use either of our shareholder service options.

Login to
www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd

Sign up for MLinkSM through
 Investor ServiceDirect[®]. MLink

View Information

- Account detail
- Certificate history
- Book-entry history
- Dividend check history
- Tax information
- Account Statements
- Historical stock price information

Perform Transactions

- Change your address
- Purchase or sell book-entry shares*
- Request a dividend check replacement
- Certify your taxpayer ID
- Change your dividend election*

provides secure 24/7
 online access to your
 investor activity reports,
 investment plan
 statements and 1099s.
 Click the MLink icon
 and follow the prompts.

and
more!

* Online service not offered by all issuers.

**New user?
 First,
 create your PIN
 then you're
 set to go.**

or **Dial** the toll-free
 number below to access our

**Interactive Voice
 Response system**
 with "Tell Me" technology

Simply speak your instructions
 when prompted to

- Access your account information.
- Perform multiple tasks in a single session.
- Request statements, change your address, certify your taxpayer ID and **much more!**

Both Investor ServiceDirect[®] and our Interactive Voice Response (IVR) phone system
 offer secure 24/7 access to your account information and account management tools.

Managing your account has never been so easy!

Questions? Contact Shareholder Services

By Internet

Visit www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd for access to your account.

By Phone

Toll Free Number 1-800-368-8357

Outside the U.S. (Collect) 1-201-680-6578

Hearing Impaired 1-800-231-5469

IVR system available 24 hours/7 days a week

Representatives are available 9 a.m. to 7 p.m. E.T. weekdays

By Mail

Additional Cash Investments To:

Investment Services

PO Box 382009

Pittsburgh, PA 15250-8009

All Other Correspondence To:

Investment Services

PO Box 358035

Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035



BRUNSTING002379

Form 1099 - DIV Dividends And Distributions				2010 OMB No. 1545-0110	
1a Total ordinary dividends \$1,321.92	1b Qualified dividends \$1,321.92	Copy B for Recipients			
2a Total capital gain distr.	2b Unrecap. Sec. 1250 gain	2c Section 1202 gain	2d Collectibles (28%) gain	CORRECTED (if checked)	
3 Nondividend distributions	4 Federal income tax withheld \$123.38		6 Foreign tax paid	DUPLICATE (if checked)	
8 Cash Liquidation Distributions	9 Noncash Liquidation Distributions			7 Foreign country or U.S. possession	
By Whom Paid CHEVRON CORPORATION					
To Whom Paid NELVA E BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS TRUST 13630 PINEROCK HOUSTON TX 77079			Payer's Federal Identification Number 94-0890210		
Recipient's Identification Number XX-XXX3100			Security Description COMMON \$0.75 P V		
Account Key ELMERH--BRDT--0100 00175016676410			Reported By The Bank of New York Mellon 480 Washington Blvd Jersey City NJ 07310		
			(800) 368-8357 www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd		

Important Tax Return Document

This is important tax information and is being furnished to the Internal Revenue Service. If you are required to file a return, a negligence penalty or other sanction may be imposed on you if this income is taxable and the IRS determines that it has not been reported.

Instructions for Recipient

Account number. May show an account or other unique number the payer assigned to distinguish your account.

Box 1a. Shows total ordinary dividends that are taxable. Include this amount on line 9a of Form 1040 or 1040A. Also, report it on Schedule B (Form 1040) or Schedule 1 (Form 1040A), if required.

The amount shown may be dividends a corporation paid directly to you as a participant (or beneficiary of a participant) in an employee stock ownership plan (ESOP). Report it as a dividend on your Form 1040/1040A but treat it as a plan distribution, not as investment income, for any other purpose.

Box 1b. Shows the portion of the amount in box 1a that may be eligible for the 15% or zero capital gains rates. See the Form 1040/1040A instructions for how to determine this amount. Report the eligible amount on line 9b, Form 1040 or 1040A.

Box 2a. Shows total capital gain distributions from a regulated investment company or real estate investment trust. Report the amounts shown in box 2a on Schedule D (Form 1040), line 13. But, if no amount is shown in boxes 2c-2d and your only capital gains and losses are capital gain distributions, you may be able to report the amounts shown in box 2a on line 13 of Form 1040 (line 10 of Form 1040A) rather than Schedule D. See the Form 1040/1040A instructions.

Box 2b. Shows the portion of the amount in box 2a that is unrecaptured section 1250 gain from certain depreciable real property. Report this amount on the Unrecaptured Section 1250 Gain Worksheet-Line 19 in the Schedule D instructions (Form 1040).

Box 2c. Shows the portion of the amount in box 2a that is section 1202 gain from certain small business stock that may be subject to a 50% exclusion and certain empowerment zone business stock that may be subject to a 60% exclusion. See the Schedule D (Form 1040) instructions.

Box 2d. Shows 28% rate gain from sales or exchanges of collectibles. If required, use this amount when completing the 28% Rate Gain Worksheet-Line 18 in the instructions for Schedule D (Form 1040).

Box 3. Shows the part of the distribution that is nontaxable because it is a return of your cost (or other basis). You must reduce your cost (or other basis) by this amount for figuring gain or loss when you sell your stock. But if you get back all your cost (or other basis), report future distributions as capital gains. See Pub. 550, Investment Income and Expenses.

Box 4. Shows backup withholding. For example, a payer must backup withhold on certain payments at a 28% rate if you did not give your taxpayer identification number to the payer. See Form W-9, Request for Taxpayer Identification Number and Certification, for information on backup withholding. Include this amount on your income tax return as tax withheld.

Box 6. Shows the foreign tax that you may be able to claim as a deduction or a credit on Form 1040. See the Form 1040 instructions.

Box 7. This box should be left blank if a regulated investment company reported the foreign tax shown in box 6.

Boxes 8 and 9. Shows cash and noncash liquidation distributions.

Nominees. If this form includes amounts belonging to another person, you are considered a nominee recipient. You must file Form 1099-DIV with the IRS for each of the other owners to show their share of the income, and you must furnish a Form 1099-DIV to each. A husband or wife is not required to file a nominee return to show amounts owned by the other. See the 2010 General Instructions for Certain Information Returns.

BRUNSTING000097

Bank of New York Mellon Shareowner Services
P.O. Box 358333
Pittsburgh, PA 15252



**ELMER H BRUNSTING & NELVA E
BRUNSTING
TR UA OCT 10 96 BRUNSTING FAMILY
LIVING TRUST
13630 PINEROCK
HOUSTON TX 77079-5914**

Company Name	CHEVRON CORPORATION
Account Key	BRUNSFAMLIT--0100
Telephone Number	800-997-8438

January 3, 2011

Dear Investor:

Thank-you for your inquiry requesting information for this account.

You will find included an account transcript containing the requested information. This report will show:

- Account Profile-general account status
- Account Certificate Listing-debit/credit of certificates
- Account Payment List-details cumulative dividend payments
- Dividend Reinvestment Account Summary-details shares purchased with reinvestment

We hope that this information has been helpful. If you have additional questions, please call our Customer Service Center at the number listed above or you may access your account online via Investor ServiceDirect at www.bnymellon.com/shareowner.

Sincerely,

Bank of New York Mellon Shareowner Services

Shareholder:

ELMER H BRUNSTING & NELVA E
 BRUNSTING
 TR UA OCT 10 96 BRUNSTING FAMILY
 LIVING TRUST 13630 PINEROCK
 HOUSTON TX 77079-5914

Cusip - Company Name	Account Key	Tax Id
16676410 - CHEVRON CORPORATION.	BRUNSFAMLIT--0100	*** - ** - *905

YEAR TO DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Certificated shares held by you	Shares Held in Book Entry	Total shares	Dividends Paid Ytd	Last Dividend Paid	As Of	Closing Price	Total Value
0.00	1,292.2088	1,292.2088	0.00	922.75		91.2500	\$117,914.05

CERTIFICATE HISTORY (From :1998 To: 2009)

Loss Type	Certificate #	Issue Date	# of Shares	Status	Credit Reason	Debit Date	Debit Reason	Stop Reason
-----------	---------------	------------	-------------	--------	---------------	------------	--------------	-------------

BOOK ENTRY HISTORY (From :2009 To: 2009)

PLAN TYPE : IRO01

Date	Trans Type	Share Quantity	Price	Gross	(-) Fees	(-) Div/Proceeds	(=) Voluntary Cash
12/10/2009	Common Dividend	16.0249	77.7484459	1248.91	3.00	1245.91	.00
09/10/2009	Common Dividend	17.2982	71.3455000	1237.15	3.00	1234.15	.00
06/10/2009	Common Dividend	16.4249	71.1656230	1171.89	3.00	1168.89	.00
03/10/2009	Common Dividend	19.0400	60.7415000	1159.52	3.00	1156.52	.00
01/01/2009	Balance Forward	1171.8694	.0000000	.00	.00	.00	.00

PAYMENT HISTORY (From :2009 To: 2009)

There are no Payment History to be processed.

Note:- For Security reasons, we are replacing the first six digits of your Social Security number with ****-**-** (asterisks) on correspondence that we send to you.



BNY MELLONSM
SHAREOWNER SERVICES

P.O. Box 358035
Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	06/14/2011
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	NELVAE--BRST-0100
INVESTOR ID:	124921356678

ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
THE NELVA E BRUNSTING SURVIVORS
TRUST
203 BLOOMINGDALE CIR
VICTORIA TX 77904

ON 4-27-11 CHEVRON DECLARED A QUARTERLY DIVIDEND OF \$0.78 PER SHARE, PAYABLE 6-10-11, TO HOLDERS OF RECORD ON 5-19-11. THIS AMOUNT REPRESENTS AN 8.3 PERCENT INCREASE IN THE QUARTERLY DIVIDEND.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Save this Statement for Tax Purposes

AS OF: 06/13/2011				CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)		DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)		CLOSING PRICE (\$)				TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)	
70,392.91		98.9300				550.75		550.75	550.75
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD				
			3.00				711.5426		711.5426

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)
05/19/11	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.7800000	5.4538		550.75
06/10/11					

PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER						
			3.00		550.75		706.0888		706.0888

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
03/25/11	BALANCE FORWARD								0.0000
06/10/11	BOOK TO BOOK								706.0888
06/10/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		550.75		3.00	547.75	100.4339601	5.4538	711.5426

CHEVRON CORPORATION
CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
ACCOUNT KEY: NELVAE--BRST-0100
ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
THE NELVA E BRUNSTING SURVIVORS
TRUST
203 BLOOMINGDALE CIR
VICTORIA TX 77904

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
BNY MELLON/CHEVRON

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

Sell all plan shares.

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number of shares:

All owner(s) must sign and date above

()

Contact Number

7575 124921356678

00175016676410NELVAE--BRST-0100IR00169



BNY MELLONSM
 SHAREOWNER SERVICES
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	06/14/2011
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	ELMERH--BRDT1-0100
INVESTOR ID:	125175509293

ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

ON 4-27-11 CHEVRON DECLARED A QUARTERLY DIVIDEND OF \$0.78 PER SHARE, PAYABLE 6-10-11, TO HOLDERS OF RECORD ON 5-19-11. THIS AMOUNT REPRESENTS AN 8.3 PERCENT INCREASE IN THE QUARTERLY DIVIDEND.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Save this Statement for Tax Purposes

AS OF: 06/13/2011		CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)		DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)		
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)			TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)			
59,362.88	98.9300			464.45		464.45	464.45		
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD				
			3.00				600.0493		600.0493

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)
05/19/11	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.7800000	4.5946		464.45
06/10/11					

PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER					
				3.00	464.45		595.4547		595.4547

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
03/25/11	BALANCE FORWARD								0.0000
06/10/11	BOOK TO BOOK		464.45		3.00	461.45	100.4339601	595.4547	595.4547
06/10/11	COMMON DIVIDEND							4.5946	600.0493

CHEVRON CORPORATION
 CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
 ACCOUNT KEY: ELMERH--BRDT1-0100
 ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
BNY MELLON/CHEVRON

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

Sell all plan shares.

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number of shares:

All owner(s) must sign and date above

()

Contact Number

7575 125175509293

00175016676410ELMERH--BRDT1-0100IR00167



BNY MELLONSM
 SHAREOWNER SERVICES
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	09/15/2011
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	ELMERH-BRDT1-0100
INVESTOR ID:	125175509293

ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

YOU CAN OBTAIN ACCOUNT AND INVESTMENT INFORMATION AT
 1-800-368-8357, 24 HOURS A DAY, SEVEN DAYS A WEEK, VIA BNY
 MELLON'S INTERACTIVE VOICE RESPONSE SYSTEM.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Save this Statement for Tax Purposes

AS OF: 09/14/2011		CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)	DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)		TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)	
58,869.06	97.3100		932.49		932.49	932.49
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD	
			6.00			604.9641
				CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)
					604.9641	

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)				
08/19/11	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.7800000	4.9148		468.04				
09/12/11									
PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	3.00	468.04		600.0493	600.0493

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
03/25/11	BALANCE FORWARD							595.4547	595.4547
06/10/11	BOOK TO BOOK							4.5946	600.0493
06/10/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		464.45		3.00	461.45	100.4339601	4.9148	604.9641
09/12/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		468.04		3.00	465.04	94.6194861	4.9148	604.9641

CHEVRON CORPORATION
 CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
 ACCOUNT KEY: ELMERH-BRDT1-0100
 ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
BNY MELLON/CHEVRON

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

Sell all plan shares.

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES
 WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS
 OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number
 of shares:

All owner(s) must sign and date above

()

Contact Number

7575 125175509293

00175016676410ELMERH--BRDT1-0100IR00167



BNY MELLONSM
 SHAREOWNER SERVICES
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	09/15/2011
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	ELMERH--BRDT1-0100
INVESTOR ID:	125175509293

ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

YOU CAN OBTAIN ACCOUNT AND INVESTMENT INFORMATION AT
 1-800-368-8357, 24 HOURS A DAY, SEVEN DAYS A WEEK, VIA BNY
 MELLON'S INTERACTIVE VOICE RESPONSE SYSTEM.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Save this Statement for Tax Purposes

AS OF: 09/14/2011		CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)		DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)		
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)			TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)			
58,869.06	97.3100			932.49		932.49	932.49		
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD				
			6.00				604.9641		604.9641

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)
08/19/11	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.7800000	4.9148		468.04
09/12/11					

PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER					
				3.00	468.04		600.0493		600.0493

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
03/25/11	BALANCE FORWARD								0.0000
06/10/11	BOOK TO BOOK							595.4547	595.4547
06/10/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		464.45		3.00	461.45	100.4339601	4.5946	600.0493
09/12/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		468.04		3.00	465.04	94.6194861	4.9148	604.9641

CHEVRON CORPORATION
 CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
 ACCOUNT KEY: ELMERH--BRDT1-0100
 ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
BNY MELLON/CHEVRON

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES
 WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS
 OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

All owner(s) must sign and date above

()

Contact Number

Sell all plan shares.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number
 of shares:

7575 125175509293

00175016676410ELMERH--BRDT1-0100IR00167
 BRUNSTING004802

BNY Mellon Shareowner Services
Manage Your Account With Ease
Use either of our shareholder service options.

Login to
www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd

Sign up for MLinkSM through
Investor ServiceDirect®. MLink

View Information

- Account detail
- Certificate history
- Book-entry history
- Dividend check history
- Tax information
- Account Statements
- Historical stock price information

Perform Transactions

- Change your address
- Purchase or sell book-entry shares*
- Request a dividend check replacement
- Certify your taxpayer ID
- Change your dividend election*

provides secure 24/7 online access to your investor activity reports, investment plan statements and 1099s. Click the MLink icon and follow the prompts.

and
more!

* Online service not offered by all issuers.

or
Dial the toll-free
number below to access our

**Interactive Voice
Response system**

with "Tell Me" technology

Simply speak your instructions
when prompted to

- Access your account information.
- Perform multiple tasks in a single session.
- Request statements, change your address, certify your taxpayer ID and **much more!**

**New user?
First,
create your PIN
then you're
set to go.**

Both Investor ServiceDirect® and our Interactive Voice Response (IVR) phone system offer secure 24/7 access to your account information and account management tools.

Managing your account has never been so easy!

Questions? Contact Shareholder Services

By Internet

Visit www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd for access to your account.

By Phone

Toll Free Number 1-800-368-8357
Outside the U.S. (Collect) 1-201-680-6578
Hearing Impaired 1-800-231-5469
IVR system available 24 hours/7 days a week
Representatives are available 9 a.m. to 7 p.m. E.T. weekdays

By Mail

Optional Cash Investments:
Investment Services
P.O. Box 382009
Pittsburgh, PA 15250-8009

All Other Correspondence:

Shareholder Services
P.O. Box 358035
Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

BRUNSTING004803



BNY MELLONSM
 SHAREOWNER SERVICES
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	12/14/2011
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	ELMERH--BRDT1-0100
INVESTOR ID:	125175509293

ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

YOU CAN OBTAIN ACCOUNT AND INVESTMENT INFORMATION AT
 1-800-368-8357, 24 HOURS A DAY, SEVEN DAYS A WEEK, VIA BNY
 MELLON'S INTERACTIVE VOICE RESPONSE SYSTEM.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Save this Statement for Tax Purposes

AS OF: 12/13/2011				DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)	CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)		TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)	INVESTED (\$)
63,172.09	103.6200			1,422.51		1,422.51	1,422.51
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		CERTIFICATED	TOTAL
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD	SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)
			9.00			609.6515	609.6515

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)
11/18/11	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.8100000	4.6874		490.02
12/12/11					

PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	3.00	490.02		604.9641	604.9641

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
03/25/11	BALANCE FORWARD								0.0000
06/10/11	BOOK TO BOOK								595.4547
06/10/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		464.45		3.00	461.45	100.4339601	4.5946	600.0493
09/12/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		468.04		3.00	465.04	94.6194861	4.9148	604.9641
12/12/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		490.02		3.00	487.02	103.9002625	4.6874	609.6515

CHEVRON CORPORATION
 CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
 ACCOUNT KEY: ELMERH--BRDT1-0100
 ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

Sell all plan shares.

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
BNY MELLON/CHEVRON

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES
 WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS
 OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number
 of shares:

All owner(s) must sign and date above

()
 Contact Number

7575 125175509293

00175016676410ELMERH--BRDT1-0100IR00167



BNY MELLONSM
 SHAREOWNER SERVICES
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	12/14/2011
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	NELVAE--BRST--0100
INVESTOR ID:	124921356678

ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE NELVA E BRUNSTING SURVIVORS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIR
 VICTORIA TX 77904

YOU CAN OBTAIN ACCOUNT AND INVESTMENT INFORMATION AT
 1-800-368-8357, 24 HOURS A DAY, SEVEN DAYS A WEEK, VIA BNY
 MELLON'S INTERACTIVE VOICE RESPONSE SYSTEM.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Save this Statement for Tax Purposes

AS OF: 12/13/2011		CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)	DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)		TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)		
3,847.51	103.6200		609.09		609.09	609.09	
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)	SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)	SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD				
		3.00			37.1310		37.1310

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)		
11/18/11 12/12/11	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.8100000	0.2872		29.84		
PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION							
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)	SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)	TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
			29.84		36.8438		36.8438

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
03/25/11	BALANCE FORWARD							706.0888	706.0888
06/10/11	BOOK TO BOOK							5.4538	711.5426
06/14/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		550.75		3.00	547.75	100.4339601	-675.0000	36.5426
09/12/11	BOOK TO BOOK							0.3012	36.8438
12/12/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		28.50			28.50	94.6194861	0.2872	37.1310
12/12/11	COMMON DIVIDEND		29.84			29.84	103.9002625		

CHEVRON CORPORATION
 CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
 ACCOUNT KEY: NELVAE--BRST--0100
 ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE NELVA E BRUNSTING SURVIVORS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIR
 VICTORIA TX 77904

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

Sell all plan shares.

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
BNY MELLON/CHEVRON

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES
 WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS
 OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number
 of shares:

All owner(s) must sign and date above

()

Contact Number

7575 124921356678

00175016676410NELVAE--BRST--0100IR00169



BNY MELLONSM
 SHAREOWNER SERVICES
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	03/14/2012
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	ELMERH--BRDT1-0100
INVESTOR ID:	125175509293

ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

YOU CAN OBTAIN ACCOUNT AND INVESTMENT INFORMATION AT
 1-800-368-8357, 24 HOURS A DAY, SEVEN DAYS A WEEK, VIA BNY
 MELLON'S INTERACTIVE VOICE RESPONSE SYSTEM.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Final Cost Basis for your covered shares will be provided on your year-end Form 1099B.

AS OF: 03/13/2012		CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)		DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)		
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)			TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)			
68,285.15	111.1900			493.82		493.82	493.82		
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD				
			3.00				614.1303		614.1303

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)
02/17/12	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.8100000	4.4788		493.82
03/12/12					

PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER					
				3.00	493.82		609.6515		609.6515

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
03/12/12	BALANCE FORWARD		493.82		3.00	490.82	109.5879000		609.6515
	COMMON DIVIDEND							4.4788	614.1303

CHEVRON CORPORATION
 CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
 ACCOUNT KEY: ELMERH--BRDT1-0100
 ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
BNY MELLON/CHEVRON

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES
 WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS
 OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

All owner(s) must sign and date above

()
 Contact Number

Sell all plan shares.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number
 of shares:

7575 125175509293

00175016676410ELMERH--BRDT1-0100IR00167
 BRUNSTING004804

BNY Mellon Shareowner Services
Manage Your Account With Ease
Use either of our shareholder service options.

Login to
www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd

Sign up for **MLinkSM** through
Investor ServiceDirect®. MLink

View Information

- Account detail
- Certificate history
- Book-entry history
- Dividend check history
- Tax information
- Account Statements
- Historical stock price information

Perform Transactions

- Change your address
- Purchase or sell book-entry shares*
- Request a dividend check replacement
- Certify your taxpayer ID
- Change your dividend election*

provides secure 24/7 online access to your investor activity reports, investment plan statements and 1099s. Click the MLink icon and follow the prompts.

and
more!

* Online service not offered by all issuers.

**New user?
First,
create your PIN
then you're
set to go.**

or **Dial** the toll-free
number below to access our

**Interactive Voice
Response system**

with "Tell Me" technology

Simply speak your instructions
when prompted to

- Access your account information.
- Perform multiple tasks in a single session.
- Request statements, change your address, certify your taxpayer ID
and **much more!**

Both Investor ServiceDirect® and our Interactive Voice Response (IVR) phone system offer secure 24/7 access to your account information and account management tools.

Managing your account has never been so easy!

Questions? Contact Shareholder Services

By Internet

Visit www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd for access to your account.

By Phone

Toll Free Number 1-800-368-8357
Outside the U.S. (Collect) 1-201-680-6578
Hearing Impaired 1-800-231-5469
IVR system available 24 hours/7 days a week
Representatives are available 9 a.m. to 7 p.m. E.T. weekdays

By Mail

Optional Cash Investments:

Investment Services
P.O. Box 382009
Pittsburgh, PA 15250-8009

All Other Correspondence:

Shareholder Services
P.O. Box 358035
Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

BRUNSTING004805



BNY MELLONSM
 SHAREOWNER SERVICES
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	06/13/2012
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	ELMERH--BRDT1-0100
INVESTOR ID:	125175509293

ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

ON 4/25/12, CHEVRON DECLARED A QUARTERLY DIVIDEND OF \$0.90 PER SHARE, PAYABLE 6/11/12, TO HOLDERS OF RECORD ON 5/18/12. THIS AMOUNT REPRESENTS AN 11.1 PERCENT INCREASE IN THE QUARTERLY DIVIDEND.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Final Cost Basis for your covered shares will be provided on your year-end Form 1099B.

AS OF: 06/12/2012		CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)	DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)		TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)	
62,413.81	100.7400		1,046.54		1,046.54	1,046.54
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD	
			6.00			619.5534
				CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)
					619.5534	619.5534

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)				
05/18/12	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.9000000	5.4231		552.72				
06/11/12									
PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	3.00	552.72	614.1303	614.1303	614.1303

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
03/12/12	BALANCE FORWARD								609.6515
06/11/12	COMMON DIVIDEND		493.82		3.00	490.82	109.5879000	4.4788	614.1303
06/11/12	COMMON DIVIDEND		552.72		3.00	549.72	101.3665767	5.4231	619.5534

CHEVRON CORPORATION
 CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
 ACCOUNT KEY: ELMERH--BRDT1-0100
 ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
COMPUTERSHARE/CHEVRON

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number of shares:

All owner(s) must sign and date above

()
 Contact Number

Sell all plan shares.

7575 125175509293

00175016676410ELMERH--BRDT1-0100IR00167
 BRUNSTING004806

BNY Mellon Shareowner Services
Manage Your Account With Ease
 Use either of our shareholder service options.

Login to
www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd

Sign up for MLinkSM through
 Investor ServiceDirect®. MLink

View Information

- Account detail
- Certificate history
- Book-entry history
- Dividend check history
- Tax information
- Account Statements
- Historical stock price information

Perform Transactions

- Change your address
- Purchase or sell book-entry shares*
- Request a dividend check replacement
- Certify your taxpayer ID
- Change your dividend election*

provides secure 24/7 online access to your investor activity reports, investment plan statements and 1099s. Click the MLink icon and follow the prompts.

and
more!

* Online service not offered by all issuers.

**New user?
 First,
 create your PIN
 then you're
 set to go.**

or **Dial** the toll-free
 number below to access our

**Interactive Voice
 Response system**

with "Tell Me" technology

Simply speak your instructions
 when prompted to

- Access your account information.
- Perform multiple tasks in a single session.
- Request statements, change your address, certify your taxpayer ID and **much more!**

Both Investor ServiceDirect® and our Interactive Voice Response (IVR) phone system offer secure 24/7 access to your account information and account management tools.

Managing your account has never been so easy!

Questions? Contact Shareholder Services

By Internet

Visit www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd for access to your account.

By Phone

Toll Free Number **1-800-368-8357**
 Outside the U.S. (Collect) 1-201-680-6578
 Hearing Impaired 1-800-231-5469
 IVR system available 24 hours/7 days a week
 Representatives are available 9 a.m. to 7 p.m. E.T. weekdays

By Mail

Optional Cash Investments:

Investment Services
 P.O. Box 382009
 Pittsburgh, PA 15250-8009

All Other Correspondence:

Shareholder Services
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035



BNY MELLONSM
 SHAREOWNER SERVICES
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	06/13/2012
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	ELMERH--BRDT--0100
INVESTOR ID:	125175509293

NELVA E BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904-3049

ON 4/25/12, CHEVRON DECLARED A QUARTERLY DIVIDEND OF \$0.90 PER SHARE, PAYABLE 6/11/12, TO HOLDERS OF RECORD ON 5/18/12. THIS AMOUNT REPRESENTS AN 11.1 PERCENT INCREASE IN THE QUARTERLY DIVIDEND.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Final Cost Basis for your covered shares will be provided on your year-end Form 1099B.

AS OF: 06/12/2012		CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)	DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)		TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)	
62,197.29	100.7400		1,046.52		550.80	550.80
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD	
			3.00			617.4041
				CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)
					617.4041	617.4041

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)
05/18/12	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.9000000	5.4041		550.80
06/11/12					

PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER				
			3.00		550.80		612.0000		612.0000

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
06/11/12	BALANCE FORWARD		550.80						612.0000
	COMMON DIVIDEND				3.00	547.80	101.3665767	5.4041	617.4041

CHEVRON CORPORATION
 CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
 ACCOUNT KEY: ELMERH--BRDT--0100
 NELVA E BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS
 TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904-3049

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
COMPUTERSHARE/CHEVRON

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

Sell all plan shares.

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number of shares:

All owner(s) must sign and date above
 ()
 Contact Number

7575 125175509293

00175016676410ELMERH--BRDT--0100IR00162
 BRUNSTING004808

BNY Mellon Shareowner Services
Manage Your Account With Ease
Use either of our shareholder service options.

Login to
www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd

Sign up for MLinkSM through
Investor ServiceDirect®. MLink

View Information

- Account detail
- Certificate history
- Book-entry history
- Dividend check history
- Tax information
- Account Statements
- Historical stock price information

Perform Transactions

- Change your address
- Purchase or sell book-entry shares*
- Request a dividend check replacement
- Certify your taxpayer ID
- Change your dividend election*

provides secure 24/7 online access to your investor activity reports, investment plan statements and 1099s. Click the MLink icon and follow the prompts.

and
more!

* Online service not offered by all issuers.

or **Dial** the toll-free
number below to access our

**Interactive Voice
Response system**

with "Tell Me" technology

Simply speak your instructions
when prompted to

- Access your account information.
- Perform multiple tasks in a single session.
- Request statements, change your address, certify your taxpayer ID and **much more!**

**New user?
First,
create your PIN
then you're
set to go.**

Both Investor ServiceDirect® and our Interactive Voice Response (IVR) phone system offer secure 24/7 access to your account information and account management tools.

Managing your account has never been so easy!

Questions? Contact Shareholder Services

By Internet

Visit www.bnymellon.com/shareowner/isd for access to your account.

By Phone

Toll Free Number 1-800-368-8357
Outside the U.S. (Collect) 1-201-680-6578
Hearing Impaired 1-800-231-5469
IVR system available 24 hours/7 days a week
Representatives are available 9 a.m. to 7 p.m. E.T. weekdays

By Mail

Optional Cash Investments:
Investment Services
P.O. Box 382009
Pittsburgh, PA 15250-8009

All Other Correspondence:
Shareholder Services
P.O. Box 358035
Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

BRUNSTING004809

SHAREOWNER SERVICES
 P.O. Box 358035
 Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	09/12/2012
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	ELMERH-BRDT1-0100
INVESTOR ID:	125175509293

ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

YOU CAN OBTAIN ACCOUNT AND INVESTMENT INFORMATION AT 1-800-368-8357, 24 HOURS A DAY, SEVEN DAYS A WEEK, VIA SHAREOWNER SERVICES INTERACTIVE VOICE RESPONSE SYSTEM.

Computershare Trust Company, N.A., as plan administrator or service provider for the plan administrator, upon written request and within a reasonable amount of time, will provide the name of the executing broker, the source and amount of compensation, if any, received from third parties in connection with the transaction(s) and transaction trade date(s) and time(s), if available.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Final Cost Basis for your covered shares will be provided on your year-end Form 1099B.

AS OF: 09/11/2012		CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)		DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)		
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)			TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)			
71,293.95	114.1800			1,604.14		1,604.14	1,604.14		
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD				
			9.00				624.3996		624.3996

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)
08/17/12	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.9000000	4.8462		557.60
09/10/12					

PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER					
				3.00	557.60		619.5534		619.5534

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
	BALANCE FORWARD								609.6515
03/12/12	COMMON DIVIDEND		493.82		3.00	490.82	109.5879000	4.4788	614.1303
06/11/12	COMMON DIVIDEND		552.72		3.00	549.72	101.3665767	5.4231	619.5534
09/10/12	COMMON DIVIDEND		557.60		3.00	554.60	114.4395000	4.8462	624.3996

CHEVRON CORPORATION
 CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
 ACCOUNT KEY: ELMERH-BRDT1-0100
 ANITA BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
 THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS TRUST
 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
 VICTORIA TX 77904

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

Sell all plan shares.

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:
COMPUTERSHARE/CHEVRON

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number of shares:

All owner(s) must sign and date above

()
 Contact Number

7575 125175509293

00175016676410ELMERH--BRDT1-0100IR00167
 BRUNSTING004810

Shareowner Services
Manage Your Account With Ease
Use either of our shareholder service options.

Login to
www.cpushareownerservices.com

Sign up for the **MLinkSM** program through the Investor ServiceDirectTM website.

View Information

- Account detail
- Certificate history
- Book-entry history
- Dividend check history
- Tax information
- Account Statements
- Historical stock price information

Perform Transactions

- Change your address
- Purchase or sell book-entry shares*
- Request a dividend check replacement
- Certify your taxpayer ID
- Change your dividend election*

The MLink program provides secure 24/7 online access to your investor activity reports, investment plan statements and 1099s. Click the MLink icon and follow the prompts.

and
more!

* Online service not offered by all issuers.

**New user?
First,
create your PIN
then you're
set to go.**

or **Dial** the toll-free
number below to access our

**Interactive Voice
Response system**

with "Tell Me" technology

Simply speak your instructions
when prompted to

- Access your account information.
- Perform multiple tasks in a single session.
- Request statements, change your address, certify your taxpayer ID and **much more!**

Both the Investor ServiceDirectTM website and our Interactive Voice Response (IVR) phone system offer secure 24/7 access to your account information and account management tools. **Managing your account has never been so easy!**

Questions? Contact Shareholder Services

By Internet

Visit www.cpushareownerservices.com for access to your account.

By Phone

Toll Free Number 1-800-368-8357
Outside the U.S. (Collect) 1-201-680-6578
Hearing Impaired 1-800-231-5469
IVR system available 24 hours/7 days a week
Representatives are available 9 a.m. to 7 p.m. E.T. weekdays

By Mail

Optional Cash Investments:
Investment Services
P.O. Box 382009
Pittsburgh, PA 15250-8009

All Other Correspondence:

Shareholder Services
P.O. Box 358035
Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

BRUNSTING004811

SHAREOWNER SERVICES

P.O. Box 358035
Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

NELVA E BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS TRUST
203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
VICTORIA TX 77904-3049

Computershare Trust Company, N.A., as plan administrator or service provider for the plan administrator, upon written request and within a reasonable amount of time, will provide the name of the executing broker, the source and amount of compensation, if any, received from third parties in connection with the transaction(s) and transaction trade date(s) and time(s), if available.

Shareholder Of:

CHEVRON CORPORATION	
INVESTOR SERVICES PROGRAM	
STATEMENT PRINT DATE:	09/12/2012
CUSIP:	001-750-16676410
SYMBOL:	CVX
ACCOUNT KEY:	ELMERH--BRDT--0100
INVESTOR ID:	125175509293

YOU CAN OBTAIN ACCOUNT AND INVESTMENT INFORMATION AT 1-800-368-8357, 24 HOURS A DAY, SEVEN DAYS A WEEK, VIA SHAREOWNER SERVICES INTERACTIVE VOICE RESPONSE SYSTEM.

Year-To-Date Account Summary

Final Cost Basis for your covered shares will be provided on your year-end Form 1099B.

AS OF: 09/11/2012		CASH INVESTMENTS (\$)	DIVIDENDS			NET AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)
TOTAL MARKET VALUE (\$)	CLOSING PRICE (\$)		TOTAL (\$)	TAX WITHHELD (\$)	AMOUNT TO INVEST (\$)	
71,046.61	114.1800		1,602.18		1,106.46	1,106.46
TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		SALE OF PLAN SHARES (\$)		TOTAL SHARES
COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	GROSS PROCEEDS	TAX WITHHELD	
			6.00			622.2334
				CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)
					622.2334	622.2334

Current Activity Information

RECORD DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DIVIDEND RATE	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	TOTAL GROSS (\$)
08/17/12	COMMON DIVIDEND	0.9000000	4.8293		555.66
09/10/12					

PARTICIPATING RECORD DATE DISTRIBUTION									
TAX WITHHELD (\$)	TRADING FEES PAID BY (\$)		SERVICE FEES PAID BY (\$)		TOTAL NET (\$)	CERTIFICATED SHARES HELD BY YOU	SHARES HELD BY PLAN	SHARES HELD BY OTHER PLANS(S)	TOTAL SHARES
	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER	COMPANY	SHAREHOLDER					
					3.00	555.66		617.4041	617.4041

Year-To-Date Transaction Detail

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	CASH INVESTMENT (\$)	NET DISTRIBUTION (\$)	TRADING FEES (\$)	SERVICE FEES (\$)	AMOUNT INVESTED (\$)	PRICE PER SHARE (\$)	SHARES ACQUIRED OR WITHDRAWN	SHARES HELD BY PLAN
06/11/12	BALANCE FORWARD								612.0000
06/11/12	COMMON DIVIDEND		550.80		3.00	547.80	101.3665767	5.4041	617.4041
09/10/12	COMMON DIVIDEND		555.66		3.00	552.66	114.4395000	4.8293	622.2334

CHEVRON CORPORATION
CUSIP: 001-750-16676410
ACCOUNT KEY: ELMERH--BRDT--0100
NELVA E BRUNSTING TR UA OCT 10 96
THE ELMER H BRUNSTING DECEDENTS TRUST
203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
VICTORIA TX 77904-3049

Partial Withdrawal (Continue Plan Participation)

Sell this number of shares:

Full Withdrawal (Terminate Plan Participation)

Sell all plan shares.

Additional Cash Investments

Write the amount enclosed:

Make check payable to:

COMPUTERSHARE/CHEVRON

YOU MAY INCREASE YOUR SHARES WITH OPTIONAL CASH INVESTMENTS OF \$50 UP TO \$100,000 ANNUALLY.

Deposit of Certificates

Deposit the enclosed number of shares:

All owner(s) must sign and date above

()
Contact Number

7575 125175509293

00175016676410ELMERH--BRDT--0100IR00162
BRUNSTING004812

Shareowner Services
Manage Your Account With Ease
Use either of our shareholder service options.

Login to
www.cpushareownerservices.com

Sign up for the MLinkSM program through the Investor ServiceDirectTM website.

View Information

- Account detail
- Certificate history
- Book-entry history
- Dividend check history
- Tax information
- Account Statements
- Historical stock price information

Perform Transactions

- Change your address
- Purchase or sell book-entry shares*
- Request a dividend check replacement
- Certify your taxpayer ID
- Change your dividend election*

The MLink program provides secure 24/7 online access to your investor activity reports, investment plan statements and 1099s. Click the MLink icon and follow the prompts.

and
more!

* Online service not offered by all issuers.

or **Dial** the toll-free number below to access our

Interactive Voice Response system

with "Tell Me" technology

Simply speak your instructions when prompted to

- Access your account information.
- Perform multiple tasks in a single session.
- Request statements, change your address, certify your taxpayer ID and **much more!**

New user?
First,
create your PIN
then you're
set to go.

Both the Investor ServiceDirectTM website and our Interactive Voice Response (IVR) phone system offer secure 24/7 access to your account information and account management tools. **Managing your account has never been so easy!**

Questions? Contact Shareholder Services

By Internet

Visit www.cpushareownerservices.com for access to your account.

By Phone

Toll Free Number 1-800-368-8357
Outside the U.S. (Collect) 1-201-680-6578
Hearing Impaired 1-800-231-5469
IVR system available 24 hours/7 days a week
Representatives are available 9 a.m. to 7 p.m. E.T. weekdays

By Mail

Optional Cash Investments:

Investment Services
P.O. Box 382009
Pittsburgh, PA 15250-8009

All Other Correspondence:

Shareholder Services
P.O. Box 358035
Pittsburgh, PA 15252-8035

BRUNSTING004813